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Battle Summerstyle 2013
Gava, Spain,  09-11 August 2013
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Rank Name Country
1 Nelson Carlos ESP
2 Claris Alexandre FRA
3 Thierry Teddy FRA
4 Larrucea Jon ESP
5 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP
6 Juliá Aleix ESP
7 Suwaj Tomasz POL
8 Guillou Hervé FRA
9 Guirao Carlos ESP
9 Rezende Matheus ESP
9 Piqueras Pau ESP
9 Sánchez Cesar Alexis ESP
13 Gonzalez Borja ESP
13 Lippert Jochen GER
13 Koszela Eryk POL
13 Navratil Premysl CZE
13 Gomez Jhan Marcos ESP
13 Tomaka Konrad POL
19 Garcia Jawad ESP

Rank Name Country
1 Granjon Zoé FRA
2 Prucnal Angelika POL
3 Czapla Paulina POL

Final Ranking BATTLE MEN

Final Ranking Battle Women
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4 Czapla Ewelina POL
5 Fatmi Miriam ESP
6 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA
7 Barrios Eva ESP
8 Howick Sinead IRL
9 Garcia Alba ESP
9 Bednarska Izabela POL
9 Hofer Marion GER
9 Molina Maria ESP
13 Koldal Linda NOR
13 Pietruszka Malgorzata POL
13 Seefried Beke GER
13 Dubernet Mallaury FRA

Rank Name Country
1 Larrucea Jon ESP
2 Claris Alexandre FRA
3 Nelson Carlos ESP
4 Rezende Matheus ESP
5 Gomez Jhan Marcos ESP
6 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP
7 Juliá Aleix ESP
8 Piqueras Pau ESP
9 Suwaj Tomasz POL
10 Sánchez Cesar Alexis ESP
11 Garcia Jawad ESP

Final Ranking Classic Men
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Rank Name Country
1 Granjon Zoé FRA
2 Prucnal Angelika POL
3 Czapla Ewelina POL
4 Czapla Paulina POL
5 Fatmi Miriam ESP
6 Bednarska Izabela POL
7 Howick Sinead IRL
8 Garcia Alba ESP
9 Molina Maria ESP
10 Dubernet Mallaury FRA
11 Barrios Eva ESP
12 Hofer Marion GER
13 Marcos Laura ESP
14 Lopez Andrea ESP
15 Bañuls Mireia ESP
16 Koldal Linda ESP

Rank Name Country
1 Claris Alexandre FRA
2 Du Peloux Flavien FRA
3 Rozbroj Boris FRA
4 Rezende  Matheus ESP
5 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos ESP
6 Carretero Serra Marcel ESP
7 Larrucea Jon ESP

Final Ranking Speed Men

Final Ranking Classic Women
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8 Guillou Hervé FRA
9 Tomaka Konrad POL
10 Lippert Jochen GER
11 Rubio Mesas Enrique ESP
12 Reyes Gustavo ESP
13 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP
14 Vives Merino Santiago ESP
15 Valero Pedrosa Bernardo ESP
16 Soler Cabañero Pablo ESP
17 Garcia Patiño Jawad ESP
18 Koszela Eryk POL
19 García Francisco ESP
19 Berniolles Rodrigues FRA

Rank Name Country
1 Czapla Ewelina POL
2 Granjon Zoé FRA
3 Prucnal Angelika POL
4 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA
5 Bednarska Izabela POL
6 Czapla Paulina POL
7 Pietruszka Malgorzata POL
8 Krykova Natalia RUS
9 Dubernet Mallaury FRA
10 Bañuls Garcia Mireia ESP
11 Garcia Patiño Alba ESP
12 Koszela Sylwia POL

Final Ranking Speed Women
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13 Sánchez Inés ESP
14 Molina Ayuso Maria ESP
15 Marcos Ramos Laura ESP
16 Barrios Ginés Eva ESP
17 Koldal Linda NOR
18 Glapinska Magdalena NOR
19 Fatmi Garcia  Miriam ESP
19 Ondoño   Monteagudo Julia ESP
19 Valero Pedrosa Pilar ESP

Rank Name Country
1 Nelson Carlos ESP
2 Rubio Enrique ESP
3 Garcia Brais ESP
4 Rozbroj Boris FRA
5 Soler Pablo ESP
5 Rezende Matheus ESP
7 Piqueras Pau ESP
7 San Honorio Abel ESP
9 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP
9 Reyes Gustavo ESP
9 Larrucea Jon ESP
9 Valero Bernardo ESP
13 Lippert Jochen GER
13 Barrionuevo Alvaro ESP

Final Ranking Slides Men
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Rank Name Country
1 Krykova Natalia RUS
2 Prucnal Angelika POL
3 Sánchez Inés ESP
4 Ondoño Julia ESP
5 Marcos Laura ESP
6 Valero Pilar ESP
7 Bañuls Mireia ESP
8 Czapla Paulina POL

Rank Name Country
1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA
2 Rodrigue Berniolles FRA
3 Rozbroj Boris FRA
4 Tomaka Konrad POL
4 Valero Bernardo ESP
6 Piqueras Pau ESP
7 San Honorio Abel ESP
8 Rubio Enrique ESP
9 Nelson Carlos ESP
10 Barrionuevo Alvaro ESP
10 Garcia Brais ESP
12 Garcia Jawad ESP
12 Rezende Plinio Marcos ESP

Rank Name Country
1 Dubernet Mallaury FRA
2 Garcia Alba ESP

Final Ranking Slides Women

Final Ranking Jump Men

Final Ranking Jump Women
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3 Cochey-Cahuzac Eva FRA
4 Sánchez Inés ESP
4 Valero Pilar ESP
6 Fatmi Miriam ESP
7 Bañuls Mireia ESP
7 Ondoño Julia ESP

Rank Name Country
1 Marcos Laura (F) ESP
2 Lopez Andrea (F) ESP
2 Caballero Victor (M) ESP
4 García Francisco (M) ESP
4 Jiménez Amalia (F) ESP
6 Vives Santiago (M) ESP
6 Soler Pablo (M) ESP
6 Gutierrez Gerard (M) ESP
6 Sánchez Inés (F) ESP
10 Bori Xus (M) ESP
10 Muñoz Cristina (F) ESP
10 Reyes Gustavo (M) ESP
10 Ondoño Julia (F) ESP
10 Garcia Christian (M) ESP
10 Bañuls Mireia (F) ESP
16 Rubio Enrique (M) ESP
16 Valero Bernardo (M) ESP
16 Valero Pilar (F) ESP

Final Ranking Battle Amateur Mixed
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